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OFFICE ORDER

Timetable Committee

A. Y. 2024-25

The Roles and Responsibilities :

L.

UNIVERSITY

20" September, 2024

To prepare the class, faculty and lab Timetables and manage related activities.

2. To manage timetable-related activity on CVMU ERP portal.

Sr. l Name Comm. Email ID

No. Designation
1. | Prof. Nirali Anand Pandya, Asst. Prof., CE Dept. Coordinator nthakkar@mbit.edu.in
2. |Prof. Atmiya Patel, Asst. Prof., CE Dept. Member aapatel@mbit.edu.in
3. |Prof. Jaina Patel, Asst. Prof., CE Dept. Member Jmpatel@mbit.edu.in
4. | Prof. Shyam Viththalani, Asst. Prof., CE Dept. Member sdviththalani@mbit.edu.in
S. | Prot. Mit Dave, Asst. Prof., IT Dept. Member mhdave@mbit.edu.in
6. | Prof. Tejal Tandel, Asst. Prof., IT Dept. Member tbtandel@mbit.edu.in
7. | Prof. Roma Barot, Asst. Prof., IT Dept. Member rvbarot@mbit.edu.in
8. | Prof. Jimesh Rana, Asst. Prof., IT Dept. Member Jmrana@mbit.edu.in
9. | Dr. Foram Joshi, Asst. Prof., ASH Dept. Member fmjoshi@mbit.edu.in
10. | Prof. Jeet Panchal, Asst. Prof., ASH Dept. Member jrpanchal@mbit.edu.in
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